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15/09/2019

29/09/2019

13/10/2019

502601
509037

528397

531655

535720

539040

540553

544102

548174

548225
551460

552626

552628

554146

580689

590270

551179

544201

21790740
21790739

21790745

21790735

21790731

21790734

21790741

21790736

21790748

21790747
21790743

21790746

21790732

21790738

21790744

21790742

21790733

21790737

539928
529796

546378

551741

552376

526349

551391

560165

546712

509242
527672

545673

563630

544878

523974

590528

544921

563809

U.S. Dienvilloise 1
Mery Seine 1

Romilly Port 1

Creney 1

Vaudes Animation 
1
Droupt S Basl 1

Lusigny Et 1

Origny U.S. 1

A.S.O.F.A. 1

Esc Melda 1
Nogentaise Uscn 1

St Germain Amicale
1
Bel.Villechetif Bour 
1
A.C. Torvilliers 1

Fc Chesterfield 1

Asvlongsols/Charm
ont 1

S.C. De Savieres 1

Bar/Lusiadas 1

Vosnon/St Mards 1
Nogent / Port 1

Ch Sarrail As 1

Pays Orient C. 
S.Ent 1
Olym Chapelain 1

S Parres Tert 1

Celles/Essoyes 1

Ucsa 1

Rosieres Om. 1

Chapelle Luc 2
Trainel 1

A. L'Etoile Chapelai
1
A.S.I.A  De Troyes 
1
F.C. Vallant Fontain
1
Conflans 1

F.C. Ervy 1

Am. Bagneux 
Clesles 1

A.S. Chartreux 1

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

52256.1
52255.1

52261.1

52251.1

52247.1

52250.1

52257.1

52252.1

52264.1

52263.1
52259.1

52262.1

52248.1

52254.1

52260.1

52258.1

52249.1

52253.1

Coupe Aube/Vw Jeannin Auto / Phase 1

Stade Municipal 1 à DIENVILLE
Stade Municipal à MERY SUR 
SEINE
Stade Bardin Gousserey 2 à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Stade Pierre Et Rene Collot 1 à 
VAUDES
Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Stade Municipal 1 à LUSIGNY 
SUR BARSE
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Stade Roger Charpentier à AIX 
VILLEMAUR PALIS
Stade Communal à MERGEY
Stade De L' Agora à NOGENT 
SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à ST GERMAIN

Stade Léon Cuisin 1 à 
VILLECHETIF
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 1 à ST
PARRES AUX TERTRES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 3 à ST
PARRES AUX TERTRES
Stade Municipal à CHARMONT 
SOUS BARBUISE

Stade Municipal à SAVIERES

Stade Pierre De Coubertin 2 à 
BAR SUR AUBE

Poule Unique 13
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